School District

Contracting Entity

Building Type

Scope Of Work

1 Ashtabula Area CSD
2 Cincinnati PSD

3 Clay LSD

4 Columbus CSD

5 Columbus CSD

6 Columbus CSD

7 Columbus CSD
8 Columbus CSD

9 Columbus CSD
10 Columbus CSD
11 Columbus CSD
12 Columbus Grove LSD

13 Columbus Grove LSD
14 Columbus Grove LSD

15 Columbus Grove LSD
16 Columbus Grove LSD
17 Columbus Grove LSD
18 Columbus Grove LSD
19 Cory-Rawson LSD

20 Cory-Rawson LSD
21 Cory-Rawson LSD

22 Cory-Rawson LSD
23 Dayton PSD

24 Dayton PSD
25 Dayton PSD
26 Dayton PSD
27 Dayton PSD
28 Dayton PSD
29 Dayton PSD
30 Dayton PSD
31 Edgewood CSD
32 Euclid CSD

33 Hopewell-Loudon LSD

ACE Demo, Inc.

LVI Environmental Services,
Inc.

Solid Rock Construction
Services

H&A Mechanical, Inc.
Feldkamp Enterprises Inc.
Integrated Protection Services

GTS Piping, LLC

Summit Construction Company,

Inc.

Workspace Ohio, LLC dba
Dupler Office, Inc.
Gutridge Plumbing, Inc.
Settle-Muter Electric, Ltd.
Martin Public Seating, Inc.

Microman, Inc.
Tom Sexton & Associates

Tom Sexton & Associates
Tom Sexton & Associates

Transtar Security &
Technologies

Valley Electrical Consolidated,
Inc.

Sollman Electric Company

ACI Const. Co., Inc.

Slagle Mechanical Contractors,
Inc.

Vulcan Enterprises, Inc.

LVI Environmental Services,
Inc.

Environmental Demolition
Group

LVI Environmental Services,
Inc.

Central Insulation Systems, Inc.

Environmental Demolition
Group

Environmental Demolition
Group

Environmental Demolition
Group

Environmental Demolition
Group

Continental Office Furniture
Corporation

Washington, McKinsey,
Plymouth
Rothenberg School

Rosemont & Rubyville

Starling PK-8
Starling PK-8

Security Upgrades Group No. 5

Alum Crest/Clearbrook 6-12
Starling PK-8

Segment 3 Bulk Furniture,
Fixtures & Equipment
Starling PK-8

Starling PK-8

Columbus Grove PK-12

Columbus Grove PK-12
Columbus Grove PK-12

Columbus Grove PK-12
Columbus Grove PK-12
Columbus Grove PK-12
Columbus Grove PK-12
PK-8 Addition

PK-8 Addition
PK-8 Addition

PK-8 Addition
Cornell Heights ES

Lincoln ES
Meadowdale HS
Eastmont ES

Franklin Montessori ES
Fairview MS

McNary ES

Charles Loos ES

Edgewood HS

Advanced Roofing Systems Inc.* Thomas Jefferson ES

Warner Mechanical Corporation New K-12 Building

Demolition
Asbestos Abatement
Asbestos Abatement
HVAC

Plumbing

Electrical

Geothermal Site System
General Trades

Task Chairs

Fire Protection

Electrical

Middle/HS Student Desks &
Chairs

Data Equipment

Elementary Student Desks &
Chairs

Classroom & Misc. Furniture
Teacher, Office & Media Center
Furniture

Phone Systems

Audio Visual Equipment
Electrical/Technology Cabling

General Trades
Plumbing/HVAC

Fire Protection
Asbestos Abatement

Asbestos Abatement
Asbestos Abatement
Asbestos Abatement
Asbestos Abatement
Asbestos Abatement
Asbestos Abatement
Asbestos Abatement
Administrative Furniture
Roofing

Plumbing Systems



| School District
34 Hopewell-Loudon LSD
35 Hopewell-Loudon LSD
36 Hopewell-Loudon LSD
37 Hopewell-Loudon LSD
38 Madison LSD
39 Madison LSD
40 Newark CSD
41 Orrville CSD
42 Orrville CSD
43 Orrville CSD
44 Orrville CSD
45 Rittman EVSD
46 Rittman EVSD
47 Springfield LSD
48 Springfield LSD
49 Springfield LSD
50 Springfield LSD
51 Springfield LSD
52 Toledo PSD
53 Toledo PSD
54 Toledo PSD
55 Toledo PSD
56 Toledo PSD
57 Toledo PSD
58 Toledo PSD
59 Toledo PSD
60 Toledo PSD
61 Toledo PSD

62 Toledo PSD

63 Tuslaw LSD

Contracting Entity
Vulcan Enterprises, Inc.
VM Systems, Inc.
Mosser Construction, Inc.
Bromack Electric Services, Inc.

Jamison Well Drilling, Inc.

Fechko Excavating
Baumann Enterprises

Fire Foe Corporation

C.T. Taylor Company, Inc.
Guenther Mechanical, Inc.

Wood Electric, Inc.*

Cardinal Environmental

Russ James Contracting Inc.
The Conti Corporation

S.A. Comunale Co., Inc.
Thompson Electric, Inc.

Mike Coates Construction
Company, Inc.

Breckenridge Kitchen
Equipment & Design, Inc.
Midwest Environmental Control,
Inc.

Midwest Environmental Control,
Inc.

Midwest Environmental Control,
Inc.

D&R Demolition & Removal
LLC

Midwest Environmental Control,
Inc.

Quality Environmental Services,
Inc.

Quality Environmental Services,
Inc.

Total Environmental Services,
LLC

Total Environmental Services,
LLC

Paschal Bihn & Sons Excavating

Paschal Bihn & Sons Excavating

GCS Industrial Services, LTD

Building Type
New K-12 Building
New K-12 Building
New K-12 Building
New K-12 Building
New 5-8 Classroom Building
New 5-8 Classroom Building
Lincoln MS
New Orrville HS
New Orrville HS
New Orrville HS
New Orrville HS
Existing MS
Existing MS
New 7-12 Building
New 7-12 Building
New 7-12 Building
New 7-12 Building
New 7-12 Building
Leverette MS
Lagrange ES
Newbury ES
Jones Junior HS
DeVeaux Junior HS
Beverly ES
East Side Central
Washington Kindergarten
Academy
East Toledo Junior HS
Old Orchard ES

Ryder Achievement Center

Beach Grove ES

Scope Of Work
Fire Suppression Systems
Mechanical Systems
General Trades
Electrical Systems
Geothermal Well Field, Vault
and Piping
Early Site Work
Demolition Contract
Fire Protection
General Trades
Plumbing & Mechanical/HVAC
Electrical/Technology/Security
Abatement
Demolition
Plumbing
Fire Protection
Electrical
General Trades
Food Service
Abatement
Abatement
Abatement
Demolition
Abatement
Abatement
Abatement
Abatement
Abatement
Demolition

Demolition

Hazardous Materials Abatement



$140,890.00
$61,710.00
$90,175.00
$1,803,000.00
$634,000.00

$446,299.00

$561,950.00
$7,332,100.00

$175,057.26
$164,900.00
$1,994,300.00
$58,273.52

$225,599.00
$73,907.38

$237,923.69
$276,082.74
$69,000.00
$357,095.00
$1,328,066.00

$5,585,700.00
$1,852,000.00

$366,775.00
$193,000.00

$673,000.00
$274,490.00
$242,800.00
$182,500.00
$360,000.00
$174,500.00
$188,000.00
$305,094.00
$848,800.00

$1,377,644.00



| $ Amount |

$305,500.00
$3,411,800.00
$13,217,400.00
$2,998,000.00
$395,579.00
$458,054.00
$152,300.00
$168,800.00
$8,070,800.00
$2,808,000.00
$2,370,000.00
$53,250.00
$294,950.00
$1,386,000.00
$366,828.00
$5,303,900.00
$14,573,000.00
$209,990.00
$217,000.00
$25,300.00
$67,000.00
$398,000.00
$134,000.00
$124,235.00
$87,339.00
$71,165.00
$55,265.00
$169,200.00
$79,580.00

$51,136.00

$86,678,002.59



